
 

JOSEPH NOBLE 
 

NET PRICE LIST  JANUARY 2026 

 
Product Name Series # Net/Yd FRT 

Athletica 7750 $85.50 B 

Belpre 4000 45.50 A 

 Bespoke 1550 45.50 A 

Beyond That  8950 39.50 A 

Biltmore Collection 5500 109.50 A 

Bitchin' 6900 65.50 C 

Breathless 2150 79.50 C 

British Flannel 4400 49.50 A 

Brutish Eduardo 3900 99.50 C 

Cantilever 8550 85.50 B 

Carnal 9750 65.50 A 

Clean 2950 65.50 A 

Colossal 6750 69.50 B 

Colosseum Mohair 8150 275.50 C 

Damn Chic 9400 79.50 C 

Donna Prima 1600 49.50 B 

Enigma 1350 75.50 B 

Foundation 8650 65.50 B 

French Tweed 2600 95.50 B 

Fuzzy Boy 1800 49.50 B 

Gemerial 4850 69.50 C 

Handsome Results 1300 85.50 C 

B 

B 

Product Name Series # Net/Yd FRT 

Hidalgo 3350 $55.50 B 

Iconoclast 5650 55.50 B 

Life 2700 65.50 B 

Light and Air 8850 45.50 A 

Magnitude 2300 59.50 B 

Mariner 6650 69.50 B 

Martini 3000 99.50 C 

Meaningful 9050 39.50 A 

Mr. Smith 6600 55.50 B 

Museum Mohair 611 275.50 C 

Nirvana 4600 79.50 A 

Parisian Editor 5000 95.50 B 

Performance 7050 65.50 B 

Powerhouse 4650 65.50 B 

Prime 2550 65.50 C 

Pure Wool 6100 129.50 C 

Quellon 3850 65.50 C 

Resort 2850 65.50 A 

Revolution Paisley 4700 75.50 B 

Shagreen II 4200 65.50 B 

Significance 4550 65.50 B 

Skinth 2650 65.50 B 

 

 

 

Product Name Series # Net/Yd FRT 

Smart 4150 $65.50 B 

Smooth 2900 99.50 B 

Soft 9500 65.50 B 

Source Cloth 1900 75.50 C 

Stingray 8200 65.50 B 

Sueded Doeskin Velvet 3500 55.50 B 

Think 9250 89.50 C 

Tough 6950 65.50 B 

Velvet Ribbon 5100 115.50 C 

Voluptu 9650 55.50 C 

Wilbur 7450 65.50 B 

Workhorse 1200 65.50 B 

    

Effective January 1, 2026    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

 

Volume discount pricing begins at 250 yards.  Subsequent discount tiers are 500 yards, 1000 yards and 2500 yards.  Exceptions apply on certain 

products – please contact orders@josephnoble.com for additional information. 

Current Domestic Shipping & Handling Rates 
Prices shown are “Per Roll” specific to domestic shipments within the 48 contiguous United States only. Please contact orders@josephnoble.com 

directly for all quote(s) outside of this chart.  

 

 

 

 
1-5 yds 6-10 yds 11-15 yds 16-20 yds 21-25 yds 26-30 yds 31-35 yds 36-40 yds 

Ground A $65 $70 $75 $85 $95 $100 $105 $115 

Ground B $95 $100 $105 $110 $115 $120 $215 $225 

Ground C $115 $120 $125 $135 $145 RFQ RFQ RFQ 

         

PLEASE NOTE: PRODUCTS SHIPPED AS EITHER SKID OR PALLET, LIFTGATE, OVERSIZED, SUSPENDED, MULTIPLE “SHIP TO” ADDRESSES, SPECIAL HANDLING OR EXPEDITED 

ARE SUBJECT TO CASE-BY-CASE INDEPENDENT PRICE ESTIMATE(S). 5+ ROLLS IS CONSIDERED PALLET/SKID. WHEN POSSIBLE, YARDAGE IS CONSOLIDATED UP TO MAX ROLL 

SIZE WITHIN THE SAME PRODUCT TYPE.   

 

Ground Shipping Categories: A (light-weight), B (medium-weight), C (heavy-weight or suspended.
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